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Abstract: This collection consists of brochures, correspondence, and other items from Student Affairs at the University
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Historical Notes:

o The Office of Student Affairs reports directly to USI President Ronald S. Rochon. As Vice President for Student
Affairs, Dr. Khalilah Doss, oversees the division. Student Affairs enhances the University's mission by engaging
students in programs and services that help develop responsible, contributing members of our global society.
Our holistic approach to education values learning that takes place both in and out of the classroom and
provides opportunities for students to apply classroom learning in a variety of settings. Through our programs
and services, we provide opportunities for students to learn to live wisely, attain success, and contribute to their
university community.

e Religious Life provides religious guidance and worship opportunities for students, faculty, and staff and is
located on the corner of O'Daniel and Clark Lanes. Their goal is to get the word out on ways to stay active in your
faith life while at USI.

e Dean of Students Office is in the University Center. The department reports to Student Affairs.

e The Counseling and Psychological Center (CAPS), originally known as the Counseling Center, is in the Orr Center.
The name change occurred in the August 2021.

e InJune 2018, University Division changed to the Center for Exploring Majors by helping students “live wisely and
to develop and achieve their personal, educational, and life goals, as well as creating a diverse and welcoming
environment.” The Center for Exploring Majors is a department within University Division.
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Contents Date Container Location
Sigma Tau Gamma Fraternity 1995-1998 Box 1, Folder 1 RL 3027
Greek Life 2003-2006 Box 1, Folder 2 RL 3027
Alpha Phi Alpha 2003-2005 Box 1, Folder 3 RL 3027
Lambda Chi Alpha 1999-2004 Box 1, Folder 4 RL 3027
Lambda Chi 2009 Box 1, Folder 5 RL 3027
Health Services Proposal 1996-2000 Box 1, Folder 6 RL 3027
Health Services 1995-1998 Box 1, Folder 7 RL 3027
Health Center 1997-2004 Box 1, Folder 8 RL 3027
Intramural Correspondence 1996-1999 Box 1, Folder 9 RL 3027
Multicultural Center 1992-1997 Box 1, Folder 10 RL 3027
Nudity 2006 Box 1, Folder 11 RL 3027
Recreation and Fitness Center 2004-2005 Box 1, Folder 12 RL 3027
Intramural Outdoor Sports Complex 1997 Box 1, Folder 13  RL 3027
Staff Development 2008-2009 Box 1, Folder 14 RL 3027
Staff Development 2008 Box 1, Folder 15 RL 3027
Staff Development 2006-2008 Box 1, Folder 16  RL 3027
Staff Development 2008-2010 Box 1, Folder 17 RL 3027
Scrapbook 2008 Box 1, Folder 18 RL 3027
Strategic Planning Committee 1997-2005 Box 1, Folder 19 RL 3027
USI Creed 2003 Box 1, Folder 20 RL 3027
University Goals Committee 1995-2003 Box 1, Folder21 RL 3027
Campus Ministry 1997-2000 Box 1, Folder22  RL 3027
ADA 1991-2008 Box 1, Folder 23  RL 3027
Club Sports 2004-2014 Box 1, Folder24  RL 3027
Freedom of Speech 2004-2010 Box1, Folder 25 RL 3027
Football Club 1995-1996 Box 1, Folder 26 RL 3027
Organizational Overview Booklet Project 2010-2017 Box 2, Folder 1 RL 3027
Orientation 2015 Box 2, Folder 2 RL 3027
Springfest 2013-2014 Box 2, Folder 3 RL 3027
Noel-Levitz 2013-2014 Box 2, Folder 4 RL 3027
Student Affairs Assessment 2015-2016 Box 2, Folder 5 RL 3027
50™ Anniversary Celebration 2014 Box 2, Folder 6 RL 3027
Accreditation 2015-2016 Box 2, Folder 7 RL 3027
New Student Convocation 2013 Box 2, Folder 8 RL 3027
New Student Convocation 2011-2015 Box 2, Folder9 RL 3027
Springfest 2013-2014 Box 2, Folder 10  RL 3027
24/7 Committee 2012-2013 Box 2, Folder 11  RL 3027
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Directions Drug Education Program
Drug and Alcohol Education
Eagle Experience Meeting
Student Fellowship/Affairs
HRL Program Review

External Review Results

HRL

Housing Visitation Policy
Trans-Job Goldman

Springfest Applications
Concert and Budget
Springfest

Springfest

24/7 Committee

24/7 Committee

Mary Hupfer Award
Marathon

Student Affairs Finances
Physical Plant Work Orders
Vendors/Entertainment/Giveaways
Sodexo

Publishing Services/The Shield

Springfest Student Co-directors Applications

Springfest Expenses
Springfest

Springfest History
Springfest Income
Springfest Products
USI Springfest
Springfest Meetings
Springfest Concert
Springfest Budget
Updated Animal Policy
Punch Card Project
Presidential Scholars
President’s Medal
Direct Student Threat

Assessing Threats Made with Technology: Text to Email, Web to

Social Media
Political Activity on Campus
LGBT Students in Campus Housing
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Date

n.d.
2005-2013
2012-2013
2016
2012-2013
2013
2011-2013
2011
2009-2012
2014-2015
2014
2002-2008
2012-2017
2012-2014
2012-2013
2013-2014
2012
2016
2016
2016
2016
2016
2012-2014
2012
2012
2002-2012
2012
2015
2014
2014-2015
2014-2015
2015
2012
2015-2016
1991-2003
2009
2013
2013-2014

2012
2012

Container

Box 2, Folder 12
Box 2, Folder 13
Box 2, Folder 14
Box 2, Folder 15
Box 2, Folder 16
Box 2, Folder 17
Box 2, Folder 18
Box 2, Folder 19
Box 2, Folder 20
Box 2, Folder 21
Box 2, Folder 22
Box 2, Folder 23
Box 2, Folder 24
Box 2, Folder 25
Box 2, Folder 26
Box 2, Folder 27
Box 2, Folder 28
Box 2, Folder 29
Box 2, Folder 30
Box 2, Folder 31
Box 2, Folder 32
Box 2, Folder 33
Box 2, Folder 34
Box 2, Folder 35
Box 2, Folder 36
Box 2, Folder 37
Box 2, Folder 38
Box 2, Folder 39
Box 2, Folder 40
Box 3, Folder 1
Box 3, Folder 2
Box 3, Folder 3
Box 3, Folder 4
Box 3, Folder 5
Box 3, Folder 6
Box 3, Folder 7
Box 3, Folder 8
Box 3, Folder 9

Box 3, Folder 10
Box 3, Folder 11

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015



Contents

Preventing Suicide Using Social Media Networks: Improving Mental
Health on College Campuses
Student Affairs Council

Student Affairs Council Notes
Student Affairs Council Notes
Eagle Experience

Eagle Experience

Eagle Experience

Eagle Experience

First Year Experience/Eagle Experience
Videos/First Year Experience/Eagle Experience
Eagle Experience

Springfest

Springfest

Springfest

First Year Experience

Bonding Through Books

Eagle Experience

Eagle Experience

Members and Committees
Meeting Information

Eagle Experience

Orientation and Welcome Week
Proposal and Feedback

Eagle Experience Content
Proposed Schedule

First Year Experience

Goals

Goals

Goals

Goals

Board of Directors

Tuohy’s Program

Henry Belafonte

Queen Latifah

John Legend

Student Affairs Strategic Plan (2007-2012)
Student Affairs Retreat

Student Affairs Summer Retreat
Student Affairs Retreat

Student Affairs Retreat

UA 025 — Student Affairs Collection

Date
2013

2011-2013
2011-2012
2013
2016
2017
2015
2013-2016
2013-2014
2013-2014
2012-2013
2012
2002-2013
2002-2006
2003-2014
2012-2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011-2013
2011
2011-2012
n.d.

2012
2012
2012-2013
2013-2014
2014-2015
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013
2012-2013
2012
2013
2006
2015
2012
2014
2014

Container
Box 3, Folder 12

Box 3, Folder 13
Box 3, Folder 14
Box 3, Folder 15
Box 3, Folder 16
Box 3, Folder 17
Box 3, Folder 18
Box 3, Folder 19
Box 3, Folder 20
Box 3, Folder 21
Box 3, Folder 22
Box 3, Folder 23
Box 3, Folder 24
Box 3, Folder 25
Box 3, Folder 26
Box 3, Folder 27
Box 3, Folder 28
Box 3, Folder 29
Box 3, Folder 30
Box 3, Folder 31
Box 3, Folder 32
Box 3, Folder 33
Box 3, Folder 34
Box 3, Folder 35
Box 3, Folder 36
Box 3, Folder 37
Box 3, Folder 38
Box 3, Folder 39
Box 3, Folder 40
Box 3, Folder 41
Box 3, Folder 42
Box 3, Folder 43
Box 3, Folder 44
Box 3, Folder 45
Box 3, Folder 46
Box 3, Folder 47
Box 4, Folder 1

Box 4, Folder 2

Box 4, Folder 3

Box 4, Folder 4

Location
RL 1015

RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015



Contents

Professional Development Sessions

Hazing Culture Webinar
Student Activists Webinar
Training Sessions

Vidal Dickerson

Judith Rowles

Significant Accomplishments
Significant Accomplishments
Significant Accomplishments
Significant Accomplishments
Significant Accomplishments
Student Affairs Summer Retreat
Staff Development Retreat
Student Affairs Summer Retreat
Budget Hearing

Budget Hearing

Budget Hearing

Expanded Education Proposal
Mobile App

Health Services Contract

Fiscal Year Provost Travel Grant
Fiscal Year Provost Travel Grant
2011 India Trip

Programming Grant

Provost Grants (Complete)
Provost Grants (Complete)
Provost Travel Grants (Complete)
Provost Travel Grants (Complete)
Provost Travel Grants (Complete)
Recreational Athletic Fields
Recreational Athletic Fields
Student Affairs Retreat

Denied Provost Grants

Provost Grants (Complete)
Provost Grants (Complete)
Provost Grants (Complete)
Provost Grants (Complete)
Media

Media

Media

Media
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Date
2016
2016
2016
2011-2013
2012-2013
2012-2013
2015-2016
2014-2015
2013-2014
2012-2013
2011-2012
2012
2012
2011
2014-2015
2013-2014
2013-2014
2012
2014
1997
2013
2012-2013
2011-2012
2011-2012
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
2014-2015
1997
1997
2010
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2015-2016
2014-2015
2015
2016-2018
2014

Container

Box 4, Folder 5
Box 4, Folder 6
Box 4, Folder 7
Box 4, Folder 8
Box 4, Folder 9
Box 4, Folder 10
Box 4, Folder 11
Box 4, Folder 12
Box 4, Folder 13
Box 4, Folder 14
Box 4, Folder 15
Box 4, Folder 16
Box 4, Folder 17
Box 4, Folder 18
Box 4, Folder 19
Box 4, Folder 20
Box 4, Folder 21
Box 4, Folder 22
Box 4, Folder 23
Box 4, Folder 24
Box 4, Folder 25
Box 4, Folder 26
Box 4, Folder 27
Box 4, Folder 28
Box 4, Folder 29
Box 4, Folder 30
Box 4, Folder 31
Box 4, Folder 32
Box 4, Folder 33
Box 4, Folder 34
Box 4, Folder 35
Box 4, Folder 36
Box 5, Folder 1
Box 5, Folder 2
Box 5, Folder 3
Box 5, Folder 4
Box 5, Folder 5
Box 5, Folder 6
Box 5, Folder 7
Box 5, Folder 8
Box 5, Folder 9

Location
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015



Contents

Provost Grants

Provost Grants

Provost Grants

President’s Medal

Student Affairs Strategic Plan
Student Affairs Strategic Plan
Student Affairs Strategic Plan
Student Affairs Strategic Plan
Student Affairs Budget Requests
Student Affairs Budget Requests
Student Affairs Budget Requests
Student Affairs Budget Requests
President’s Medal

President’s Medal

President’s Medal

President’s Medal

President’s Medal

Intramurals

Student Affairs Budget Requests
Student Affairs Budget Requests
Student Affairs Budget Requests
Student Affairs Budget Requests
Student Affairs Budget Requests
Campus Ministry Board Minutes
Newspaper Clippings

Campus Ministry: Programs
Campus Ministry: Administrative
Campus Ministry: Programs
Campus Ministry: Programs
Brochures, Pamphlets, and Flyers
IXOUS

IXOUS

Ecumenical Services and Ceremonies in University Center

Correspondences and Memos
Correspondences and Memos
Correspondences and Memos
Correspondences and Memos
Newman Conference
Newman Conference
Newman Conference

Proposal for Financial Grants and Endowments
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Date

2013-2014
2013-2014
2013-2014
2014-2016
1997-1999
1997-2002
1997-1999
1997-2002
2007-2008
2008-2009
2009-2010
2010-2011
2006-2013
2007-2012
2004-2007
2003-2006
1995-2000
1997

2002-2003
2003-2004
2004-2005
2005-2006
2006-2007
1974-1984
1974-1983
1973-1985
1974-1979
1981-1982
1974-1976
1975-2015
1970-1974
1975-1978
1976

1976-1985
1980-1982
1977-1979
1974-1976
1975-1979
1975-1979
1975-1979
1975

Container

Box 5, Folder 10
Box 5, Folder 11
Box 5, Folder 12
Box 5, Folder 13
Box 5, Folder 14
Box 5, Folder 15
Box 5, Folder 16
Box 5, Folder 17
Box 5, Folder 18
Box 5, Folder 19
Box 5, Folder 20
Box 5, Folder 21
Box 5, Folder 22
Box 5, Folder 23
Box 5, Folder 24
Box 5, Folder 25
Box 5, Folder 26
Box 5, Folder 27
Box 5, Folder 28
Box 5, Folder 29
Box 5, Folder 30
Box 5, Folder 31
Box 5, Folder 32
Box 6, Folder 1
Box 6, Folder 2
Box 6, Folder 3
Box 6, Folder 4
Box 6, Folder 5
Box 6, Folder 6
Box 6, Folder 7
Box 6, Folder 8
Box 6, Folder 9
Box 6, Folder 10
Box 6, Folder 11
Box 6, Folder 12
Box 6, Folder 13
Box 6, Folder 14
Box 6, Folder 15
Box 6, Folder 16
Box 6, Folder 17
Box 6, Folder 18

Location
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 1015
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027



Contents

Campus Ministry Booklet

Cards: Campus Ministry
Correspondences and Memos
Programs and Reports

USI Remembers

Dean’s List

Dean’s List

Newspaper Clippings Dean’s List
On-Campus Organizations

Welcome Week Brochures

Campus Care Guides

I Am USI

Student Planner

Student Planner

Freshman Record The Interfraternity Council
The Aerie Journal of Arts and Letters

Student Rights and Responsibilities A Code of Student Behavior

Do Something and USI Creed
Brochures

Division of Student Affairs Yearbook
Student Affairs Organizational Overview
Brochures

Memos

Outreach and Programing Guides
Counseling Center Information
Handicapped/Students with Disabilities Pamphlets
Sexual Assault Pamphlet

Events

Newspaper Clippings
Correspondences and Memos
Correspondences and Memos

Policies and Procedures

Academic Advisor Lists

Advisory Handbooks

Student Support Services Brochures
Disability Resources Brochures
Student Success Week

USI Eagles Connections One Handbook
Supplement Instruction

Advising Resource Book

New Student Information Packet
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Date

2000

n.d.

1985

n.d.

2019
1967-1974
1984-1998
1991
1969-1973
2011-2015
2012-2013
2004-2005
2014-2015
2015-2016
1987-1990
2003-2004
2004
2015-2019
n.d.
2005-2006
2016-2017
1976-2019
1974-1991
2011-2019
n.d.
1977-2012
2014
1978-2019
1982
1981-1986
1974-1980
1977-1985
1979-1986
1975-1980
2015-2018
2013-2016
2012-2021
2000

n.d.

n.d.
2022-2023

Container

Box 6, Folder 19
Box 6, Folder 20
Box 6, Folder 21
Box 6, Folder 22
Box 6, Folder 23
Box 7, Folder 1
Box 7, Folder 2
Box 7, Folder 3
Box 7, Folder 4
Box 7, Folder 5
Box 7, Folder 6
Box 7, Folder 7
Box 7, Folder 8
Box 7, Folder 9
Box 7, Folder 10
Box 7, Folder 11
Box 7, Folder 12
Box 7, Folder 13
Box 7, Folder 14
Box 7, Folder 15
Box 7, Folder 16
Box 7, Folder 17
Box 7, Folder 18
Box 7, Folder 19
Box 7, Folder 20
Box 7, Folder 21
Box 7, Folder 22
Box 7, Folder 23
Box 7, Folder 24
Box 7, Folder 25
Box 7, Folder 26
Box 7, Folder 27
Box 7, Folder 28
Box 7, Folder 29
Box 7, Folder 30
Box 7, Folder 31
Box 7, Folder 32
Box 7, Folder 33
Box 7, Folder 34
Box 7, Folder 35
Box 7, Folder 36

Location
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027
RL 3027



Contents
Majors and Minors Fair Flyer

University Division Newsletters

UA 025-Media-001: | Am USI Sound Bites (Digital)

UA 025-Media-002: | Am USI Presentation (Digital)

UA 025-Media-003: Bishop George Fulcher - ISUE Peace Institute
(Digital)

UA 025-Media-004: | Am USI Teaser (Digital)

UA 071-Media-002: Campus Ministry Monthly Lecture Series:
Presentation by Rabbi Bernard Levine - Jewish Holy Days and
Festivals: Their Origins, Observances, and Message (Digital)

UA 071-Media-003: Campus Ministry Monthly Lecture Series:
Presentation by Rabbi Bernard Levine - What is a Jew? (Digital)

UA 071-Media-004: Campus Ministry Monthly Lecture Series: Equal
Rights Amendments Forum - Carol Costa, Myrna Craney, and Phyllis
Elliott (Digital)

UA 071-Media-005: Campus Ministry Monthly Lecture Series:
Presentation by Robert Kress - Where Does Religion Fit in a
Technological Society? (Digital)

UA 071-Media-006: Campus Ministry Monthly Lecture Series:
Presentation by Charles Petranek - Marriage: Who Needs It (Digital)
UA 071-Media-007: Campus Ministry Lecture Series: Presentation by
Father Wannemuehler - Death and Dying (Digital)

UA 036-Media-004: Freedom Fest Float (Digital)
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Date
2016

2016-2018

n.d.

2005

1983

2004

1976

1976

1976

1975

1976

1976

1992

Container
Folder 1

Documents

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Media

Location
Map Case 2-B

Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital
Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital

Digital



